
CL 5016 MACIA PEÑA, ROGER ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 95256 MORA ROLDAN, ALEX ESP 12 Avinent Manresa

CL 85866 RUBIO MANGAS, IKER ESP 12 CA Granollers

CL 4062 MARTI SALCEDO, ERIC ESP 12 CA Igualada

CL 1557 MARTINEZ CUENCA, SERGIO ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 95748 SANCHEZ APARICIO, MARIO ESP 11 CA Sant Just

CL 906 MANYE PUJOL, DIDAC ESP 11 CA Tarragona

CL 9067 PEDRÓS CAMBRAY, POL ESP 12 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 6609 FONT GURREA, MARCO ESP 11 CA Vic

CL 803 SORIA SALAT, ARITZ ESP 11 CE Penedès

CL 7096 PERNIAS PASTOR, ERIC ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 3852 MARTINEZ POSTIGO, GUILLERMO ESP 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 6273 LOPEZ CLAUDIO, GUILLERMO ESP 12 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 6896 BELENGUER MARTIN, DANIEL ESP 12 Pratenc AA

CL 89270 ARMENTEROS CUEVAS, RAUL ESP 12 UA Barberà

CL 7600 FELIU MARTIN, BIEL ESP 12 UGE Badalona

CL 93165 CASQUET BILURBINA, MIQUEL ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 1825 GALLARDO HAUDEBERT, HUGO ESP 11 Avinent Manresa

CL 6064 RODRIGUEZ SEGURA, ROI ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 4050 SOLE TOMAS, GUILLEM ESP 12 CA Igualada

CL 1558 MUÑOZ NAVARRO, ERIC ESP 12 CA Mollet

CL 95728 GALTES ROMERO, ALBERT ESP 11 CA Sant Just

CL 7262 VIVES ROIG, JOSEP ESP 12 CA Tarragona

CL 1941 BONET GIRIBET, MARTI ESP 11 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 8621 SOLA MUNTANER, OLVAN ESP 12 CA Vic

CL 3316 SURIOL GUAL, NIL ESP 12 CE Penedès

CL 5489 ARTEAGA GARCIA, ANDER ESP 12 Cornellà At.

CL 88532 CORTES FERNANDEZ, IZAN ESP 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 1476 ZABALA ARAGON, NICOLAS ARG 12 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 306 MARINA ZAMBUDIO, UNAI ESP 12 Pratenc AA

CL 89300 PESQUER PALMA, ERIC ESP 11 UA Barberà

CL 275 CASAS ROSELL, POL ESP 12 UGE Badalona

60m MASC. AL_SUB12M

600m MASC. AL_SUB12M
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CL 92776 GAGO QUEVEDO, NICO ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 1823 HUCH CORDERO, ORIOL ESP 12 Avinent Manresa

CL 572 SAMSO RUIZ, MARCEL ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 1416 PONT MIR, GERARD ESP 12 CA Igualada

CL 94187 CRIVILLERS CAYUELA, BIEL ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 4332 MARTINEZ CARBONELL, BERNAT ESP 12 CA Sant Just

CL 4397 DIAZ CRISTINO, HUGO ESP 12 CA Tarragona

CL 96120 JOVER FORTUÑO, ALEX ESP 11 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 4047 SAIGI ZURITA, BLAI ESP 12 CA Vic

CL 4154 TOUZANI , SAFWAN MAR 12 CE Penedès

CL 5497 RODRIGUEZ MOLINA, ARAN ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 92371 MARTIN LAVADO, RICARD ESP 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 455 GONZALO GOLANO, GUILLEM ESP 11 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 4878 MORALES FERNANDEZ, DANIEL ESP 12 Pratenc AA

CL 93750 LOPEZ SERRANO, ROC ESP 12 UA Barberà

CL 7579 BLANCO ARIAS, ALVARO ESP 12 UGE Badalona

CL 1812 DE SAN LAZARO FERRANDO, ORIOL ESP 12 AA Catalunya

CL 95587 LEONARTE RAMONET, ARNAU ESP 11 Avinent Manresa

CL 6061 LOPEZ MIRALLES, MARTI ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 7773 ROJO CALDITO, IAN ESP 11 CA Igualada

CL 93257 ESCRIBANO CORTES, DAVID ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 5312 HOMEDES PIÑERO, IU ESP 11 CA Sant Just

CL 94395 MARTI FERNANDEZ, MARC ESP 11 CA Tarragona

CL 5343 CAMBRAY DASHEVSKAYA, ALEXANDER ESP 12 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 2640 PINO BUNYOL, LAUTARO ESP 11 CA Vic

CL 93082 NICOLAS ZAMORA, ISAAC ESP 11 CE Penedès

CL 5491 PRIETO GONZALEZ, ELIAS ESP 12 Cornellà At.

CL 2948 EL HOUDIFI EL HARRAK, AYOUB ESP 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 1446 NACARINO MINANGO, YERAY ESP 12 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 308 GARCIA GINER, ALBERT ESP 12 Pratenc AA

CL 84181 RAMON CAPEL, ANDER ESP 11 UA Barberà

CL 93402 CUEVAS AIMAR, TOMAS ESP 12 UGE Badalona

2.000m MASC. AL_SUB12M

60m tanques (0,50) MASC. AL_SUB12M



CL 94821 ROCAS GARCIA, ALEX ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 83790 FERNANDEZ SERRANO, POL ESP 11 Avinent Manresa

CL 90273 MIRON RODRIGUEZ, PAU ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 94325 MARIMON VALLS, GUIM ESP 11 CA Igualada

CL 1930 GARCIA SALMERON, IVAN ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 5296 PALOMAR PI, KOEN ESP 11 CA Sant Just

CL 4160 IBAÑEZ RIZO, OSCAR ESP 11 CA Tarragona

CL 3539 NAIRN , SEBASTIÁN OLIVER ESP 12 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 1786 ROSAURA VILAMALA, PEP ESP 12 CA Vic

CL 8835 CASTRO ROLDAN, JEREMY ESP 11 CE Penedès

CL 90142 HERNANDEZ RAYA, ATILA ESP 12 Cornellà At.

CL 81032 PERONA TARRAGO, MAX ESP 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 8200 RUBIELLA RUDAKOV, ALEJANDRO ESP 11 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 4311 SAEZ , NICOLAS ESP 11 Pratenc AA

CL 93754 PEREZ GARCIA, ANTONI ESP 12 UA Barberà

CL 3836 DIAZ FERRER, NICOLAS ESP 11 UGE Badalona

CL 5232 MORENO BAYO, FERNANDO ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 4112 CENTELLAS BUENO, GUILLEM ESP 12 Avinent Manresa

CL 4723 MONTSERRAT BOSCH, OT ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 4248 SANCHEZ TORO, DANIEL ESP 11 CA Igualada

CL 1946 SERRA MONTOBBIO, JAVIER ESP 11 CA Sant Just

CL 1093 FERRAN JIMENEZ, HERNAN ESP 12 CA Tarragona

CL 93593 BALLART CORRETJA, GUILLEM ESP 11 CA Vic

CL 840 GALLEGO BATLLE, GERARD ESP 12 Cornellà At.

CL 6256 SANCHEZ ROJANO, MARIO ESP 11 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 309 GALAN JIMENEZ, RUBEN ESP 12 Pratenc AA

CL 5108 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, MARC ESP 11 UA Barberà

CL 7572 GONZALEZ CARREÑO, ANIOL ESP 11 UGE Badalona

CL 84 PERALTA BUJ, MARCEL ESP 12 AA Catalunya

CL 583 BORT LLOBET, BERNAT ESP 12 Avinent Manresa

CL 94099 GUELL RUIZ, MANEL ESP 12 CA Granollers

CL 1430 ARGELICH ROCA, MARCEL ESP 11 CA Igualada

CL 94199 SANCHEZ VALDERRAMA, ISAAC ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 1914 SALVAT CASTRO, GERARD ESP 12 CA Sant Just

CL 905 PAMIES MIRO, NIL ESP 12 CA Tarragona

CL 9063 SEGURA CABA, POL ESP 12 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 446 BLUM ERCORECA, IZAN ESP 12 CA Vic

CL 95470 SALCES SARRATE, RODRIGO ESP 11 CE Penedès

CL 95653 CALVEZ , HUGO ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 85225 LOZANO LEON, LUCAS ESP 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 4763 SAKAI MORENO, SHINGO ESP 11 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 6143 DECLARA , ASIER ESP 12 Pratenc AA

CL 93630 BOFILL MERINO, MAX ESP 11 UA Barberà

CL 90004 MUÑOZ BASSO, DENIS ESP 11 UGE Badalona

Alçada MASC. AL_SUB12M

Perxa MASC. AL_SUB12M

Llargada MASC. AL_SUB12M



CL 1826 ZAIDIN FERNANDEZ, ALEX ESP 12 AA Catalunya

CL 87567 ROVIRA OBIOLS, ARNAU ESP 11 Avinent Manresa

CL 3146 LARA DEL VALLE, ALGUER ESP 12 CA Granollers

CL 9023 FERREIRO CRESPO, ROI ESP 11 CA Igualada

CL 8944 RODRIGUEZ CORTES, ALEX ESP 12 CA Mollet

CL 4189 RIBERA MITJANS, LUCA ESP 11 CA Sant Just

CL 94414 SINFREU NIUBO, MARÇAL ESP 11 CA Tarragona

CL 369 LOPEZ BELTRA, MARTI ESP 12 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 3859 ROVIRA LLACER, BRU ESP 12 CA Vic

CL 1177 FERRER ALEMANY, NAI ESP 11 CE Penedès

CL 5445 MONTINI ROCA, FABIO ESP 12 Cornellà At.

CL 85224 LOPEZ CAMACHO, MARTI ESP 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 425 GONZALEZ TIRADO, MARIO ESP 12 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 93343 RAMOS ESCOBAR, JOEL ESP 11 Pratenc AA

CL 95713 PAEZ DUEÑAS, ALAN ESP 11 UA Barberà

CL 93368 REJANO VAZQUEZ, HUGO ESP 12 UGE Badalona

CL 5082 BRU MARIN, ARNAU ESP 12 AA Catalunya

CL 95646 DELGADO LOZANO, ARNAU ESP 11 Avinent Manresa

CL 94772 ARBOL ELIES, ALEIX ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 6572 VILLATORO CARRILLO, EDER ESP 11 CA Igualada

CL 7983 CARRERAS MACHADO, ARNAU ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 92439 SEGURA BUENO, CARLOS ESP 11 CA Sant Just

CL 7253 GRAS RUIZ, KILIAN ESP 12 CA Tarragona

CL 5832 BASSIÉ RAFEL, NIL ESP 12 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 9103 PEREZ ROTA, PAU ESP 11 CA Vic

CL 93579 DOMINGO ARJONA, ALEJANDRO ESP 11 CE Penedès

CL 5494 SANTACRUZ BORBOR, CRISTIAN JOEL ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 6992 COLLDEFORNS ROCA, GERARD ESP 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 95188 ARRESE DE SAGARRA, NOAH ESP 11 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 9118 FORMENTO POSTIGO, IKER ESP 11 Pratenc AA

CL 4431 LOPEZ FUENTES, DANIEL ESP 12 UA Barberà

CL 89994 LLORCA GONZALEZ, ERIC ESP 11 UGE Badalona

Pilota (400g) MASC. AL_SUB12M

Pes (2kg) MASC. AL_SUB12M



CL 1953 MIGUEL AZCARATE, GENIS ESP 12 AA Catalunya

CL 95548 VILA ESCOLA, JOAN ESP 12 Avinent Manresa

CL 81848 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, MARTI ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 4635 JARDI SANCHEZ, MARTI ESP 11 CA Igualada

CL 8897 ALCARAZ VILLANUEVA, GUILLEM ESP 12 CA Mollet

CL 6739 CENTURIÓN RASCH, ALAN OSMAR ESP 11 CA Sant Just

CL 4348 MAJLUF , HOUDAIFA MAR 11 CA Tarragona

CL 93915 SANUY SAS, EDUARD ESP 11 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 1778 PLA SOLE, MARCEL ESP 11 CA Vic

CL 6864 VILADOMS AYALA, ARNAU ESP 11 CE Penedès

CL 91884 ARIAS BARBERO, ALEJANDRO ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 3352 ABOLAFIO MARTINEZ, SEBASTIAN ESP 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 6270 AKDAG ROMERO, MAX ESP 12 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 6401 CAMACHO BELZUZ, SERGI ESP 11 Pratenc AA

CL 93740 CARBONELL GARCIA, XAVIER ESP 11 UA Barberà

CL 7845 BRETONES TALLON, JESUS ESP 11 UGE Badalona

CL 79 DIES VILLARUBIA, ARAN ESP 12 AA Catalunya

CL 87935 FERRERO NAVARRO, ARNAU ESP 12 Avinent Manresa

CL 94211 TRILLA GEORGES, OLIVIER ESP 12 CA Granollers

CL 7782 GARCIA ALVAREZ, AITOR ESP 11 CA Igualada

CL 1545 ALMAZAN LOPEZ, KEVIN ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 4638 URALDE CUESTA, MARKEL ESP 11 CA Sant Just

CL 94400 OLMO CHAVEZ, ALEIX ESP 11 CA Tarragona

CL 91193 BOIX PONS, MARC ESP 11 CA Vic

CL 94169 SANCHEZ BUESO, JOEL ESP 11 CE Penedès

CL 96314 LAVIELLE TABUENCA, OLIVIER ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 85216 HERNANDEZ CORTES, UNAI ESP 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 1473 ASENSIO MOYANO, DAVID ESP 12 L'Hospitalet At.

CT 1380 MIRALLES CLARAMUNT, ARNAU ESP 12 Pratenc AA

CL 82911 LOPEZ ARIAS, DIDAC ESP 11 UA Barberà

CL 93369 MAYO PINTO, ARNAU ESP 12 UGE Badalona

2.000m Marxa MASC. en pista_SUB12M

Disc(600g) MASC. AL_SUB12M



CL 5016 MACIA PEÑA, ROGER ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 5232 MORENO BAYO, FERNANDO ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 94821 ROCAS GARCIA, ALEX ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 203 SOLA VELAZQUEZ, ARNAU ESP 12 AA Catalunya

CL 4112 CENTELLAS BUENO, GUILLEM ESP 12 Avinent Manresa

CL 95646 DELGADO LOZANO, ARNAU ESP 11 Avinent Manresa

CL 95587 LEONARTE RAMONET, ARNAU ESP 11 Avinent Manresa

CL 95256 MORA ROLDAN, ALEX ESP 12 Avinent Manresa

CL 94099 GUELL RUIZ, MANEL ESP 12 CA Granollers

CL 94094 LIZANDARA CARDELLACH, ARNAU ESP 12 CA Granollers

CL 4723 MONTSERRAT BOSCH, OT ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 81848 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, MARTI ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 1430 ARGELICH ROCA, MARCEL ESP 11 CA Igualada

CL 4062 MARTI SALCEDO, ERIC ESP 12 CA Igualada

CL 7773 ROJO CALDITO, IAN ESP 11 CA Igualada

CL 4248 SANCHEZ TORO, DANIEL ESP 11 CA Igualada

CL 1545 ALMAZAN LOPEZ, KEVIN ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 1557 MARTINEZ CUENCA, SERGIO ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 1558 MUÑOZ NAVARRO, ERIC ESP 12 CA Mollet

CL 94199 SANCHEZ VALDERRAMA, ISAAC ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 5312 HOMEDES PIÑERO, IU ESP 11 CA Sant Just

CL 5296 PALOMAR PI, KOEN ESP 11 CA Sant Just

CL 95748 SANCHEZ APARICIO, MARIO ESP 11 CA Sant Just

CL 4638 URALDE CUESTA, MARKEL ESP 11 CA Sant Just

CL 4398 GRAU PINENT, ERIC ESP 12 CA Tarragona

CL 4160 IBAÑEZ RIZO, OSCAR ESP 11 CA Tarragona

CL 4342 LLIGADAS TURON, BIEL ESP 12 CA Tarragona

CL 906 MANYE PUJOL, DIDAC ESP 11 CA Tarragona

CL 5343 CAMBRAY DASHEVSKAYA, ALEXANDER ESP 12 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 96120 JOVER FORTUÑO, ALEX ESP 11 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 9067 PEDRÓS CAMBRAY, POL ESP 12 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 9063 SEGURA CABA, POL ESP 12 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 93593 BALLART CORRETJA, GUILLEM ESP 11 CA Vic

CL 446 BLUM ERCORECA, IZAN ESP 12 CA Vic

CL 1786 ROSAURA VILAMALA, PEP ESP 12 CA Vic

CL 3859 ROVIRA LLACER, BRU ESP 12 CA Vic

CL 8835 CASTRO ROLDAN, JEREMY ESP 11 CE Penedès

CL 8834 LORENTE PÉREZ, VICTOR ESP 11 CE Penedès

CL 93082 NICOLAS ZAMORA, ISAAC ESP 11 CE Penedès

CL 95470 SALCES SARRATE, RODRIGO ESP 11 CE Penedès

CL 91884 ARIAS BARBERO, ALEJANDRO ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 840 GALLEGO BATLLE, GERARD ESP 12 Cornellà At.

CL 90142 HERNANDEZ RAYA, ATILA ESP 12 Cornellà At.

CL 5497 RODRIGUEZ MOLINA, ARAN ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 2948 EL HOUDIFI EL HARRAK, AYOUB ESP 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85216 HERNANDEZ CORTES, UNAI ESP 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 3852 MARTINEZ POSTIGO, GUILLERMO ESP 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro

4x60m MASC. AL_SUB12M



CL 81032 PERONA TARRAGO, MAX ESP 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 95188 ARRESE DE SAGARRA, NOAH ESP 11 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 6273 LOPEZ CLAUDIO, GUILLERMO ESP 12 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 8200 RUBIELLA RUDAKOV, ALEJANDRO ESP 11 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 6256 SANCHEZ ROJANO, MARIO ESP 11 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 6896 BELENGUER MARTIN, DANIEL ESP 12 Pratenc AA

CL 6143 DECLARA , ASIER ESP 12 Pratenc AA

CL 2965 FERRER LOPEZ, ROC ESP 11 Pratenc AA

CL 306 MARINA ZAMBUDIO, UNAI ESP 12 Pratenc AA

CL 93630 BOFILL MERINO, MAX ESP 11 UA Barberà

CL 93740 CARBONELL GARCIA, XAVIER ESP 11 UA Barberà

CL 95713 PAEZ DUEÑAS, ALAN ESP 11 UA Barberà

CL 84181 RAMON CAPEL, ANDER ESP 11 UA Barberà

CL 7600 FELIU MARTIN, BIEL ESP 12 UGE Badalona

CL 7572 GONZALEZ CARREÑO, ANIOL ESP 11 UGE Badalona

CL 90004 MUÑOZ BASSO, DENIS ESP 11 UGE Badalona

CL 93368 REJANO VAZQUEZ, HUGO ESP 12 UGE Badalona



CL 93165 CASQUET BILURBINA, MIQUEL ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 79 DIES VILLARUBIA, ARAN ESP 12 AA Catalunya

CL 84 PERALTA BUJ, MARCEL ESP 12 AA Catalunya

CL 83790 FERNANDEZ SERRANO, POL ESP 11 Avinent Manresa

CL 1825 GALLARDO HAUDEBERT, HUGO ESP 11 Avinent Manresa

CL 1823 HUCH CORDERO, ORIOL ESP 12 Avinent Manresa

CL 90273 MIRON RODRIGUEZ, PAU ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 85866 RUBIO MANGAS, IKER ESP 12 CA Granollers

CL 572 SAMSO RUIZ, MARCEL ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 4241 GIL VILLANUEVA, GAEL ESP 11 CA Igualada

CL 1416 PONT MIR, GERARD ESP 12 CA Igualada

CL 4050 SOLE TOMAS, GUILLEM ESP 12 CA Igualada

CL 94187 CRIVILLERS CAYUELA, BIEL ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 93257 ESCRIBANO CORTES, DAVID ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 1930 GARCIA SALMERON, IVAN ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 95728 GALTES ROMERO, ALBERT ESP 11 CA Sant Just

CL 1914 SALVAT CASTRO, GERARD ESP 12 CA Sant Just

CL 92439 SEGURA BUENO, CARLOS ESP 11 CA Sant Just

CL 4348 MAJLUF , HOUDAIFA MAR 11 CA Tarragona

CL 94395 MARTI FERNANDEZ, MARC ESP 11 CA Tarragona

CL 94414 SINFREU NIUBO, MARÇAL ESP 11 CA Tarragona

CL 1941 BONET GIRIBET, MARTI ESP 11 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 3539 NAIRN , SEBASTIÁN OLIVER ESP 12 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 93915 SANUY SAS, EDUARD ESP 11 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 91193 BOIX PONS, MARC ESP 11 CA Vic

CL 1778 PLA SOLE, MARCEL ESP 11 CA Vic

CL 4047 SAIGI ZURITA, BLAI ESP 12 CA Vic

CL 93579 DOMINGO ARJONA, ALEJANDRO ESP 11 CE Penedès

CL 803 SORIA SALAT, ARITZ ESP 11 CE Penedès

CL 6864 VILADOMS AYALA, ARNAU ESP 11 CE Penedès

CL 95653 CALVEZ , HUGO ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 7096 PERNIAS PASTOR, ERIC ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 5491 PRIETO GONZALEZ, ELIAS ESP 12 Cornellà At.

CL 88532 CORTES FERNANDEZ, IZAN ESP 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85225 LOZANO LEON, LUCAS ESP 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92371 MARTIN LAVADO, RICARD ESP 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 3997 ALBERT SIERRA, IAN ESP 12 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 425 GONZALEZ TIRADO, MARIO ESP 12 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 4763 SAKAI MORENO, SHINGO ESP 11 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 308 GARCIA GINER, ALBERT ESP 12 Pratenc AA

CL 515 PEREZ VIZUETE, IKER ESP 11 Pratenc AA

CL 4311 SAEZ , NICOLAS ESP 11 Pratenc AA

CL 82911 LOPEZ ARIAS, DIDAC ESP 11 UA Barberà

CL 93750 LOPEZ SERRANO, ROC ESP 12 UA Barberà

CL 89300 PESQUER PALMA, ERIC ESP 11 UA Barberà

CL 275 CASAS ROSELL, POL ESP 12 UGE Badalona

CL 93402 CUEVAS AIMAR, TOMAS ESP 12 UGE Badalona

CL 3836 DIAZ FERRER, NICOLAS ESP 11 UGE Badalona

3x600m MASC. AL_SUB12M



CL 5574 GIRON MIRANDA, ANNA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 4132 MANUBENS CAYUELA, JANA ESP 11 Avinent Manresa

CL 4242 MORENO ALCALA, NOA ESP 11 CA Igualada

CL 4694 CAÑA RUBIO, JUDIT ESP 12 CA Mollet

CL 84542 BENITO ARILLA, IRIA ESP 11 CA Nou Barris

CL 1694 SANZ RODRIGUEZ, BLANCA ESP 12 CA Sant Just

CL 7254 JACOB GARCIA, EVA ESP 12 CA Tarragona

CL 5833 MONSÓ LAPLAZA, JÚLIA ESP 11 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 6171 AMBLÀS ALBERT, AMÈLIA ESP 11 CA Vic

CL 6723 LOPEZ SARASA, JANA ESP 11 CE Universitari

CL 91887 GARCIA ARRIBAS, EMMA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 88556 TAVARES LLORENS, MARINA ESP 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 482 PABLOS GUTIERREZ, MIREIA ESP 12 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 6397 NEBOT BOESE, ONA ESP 11 Pratenc AA

CL 95710 LAZARO VALLEJO, SARA ESP 12 UA Barberà

CT 829 IGBINOSA ARAGÓN, LIDIA ESP 11 UA Terrassa

CL 5236 CHICOT DE LA FUENTE, ARIADNA ESP 12 AA Catalunya

CL 5121 VARGAS MARTIN, PAULA ESP 12 Avinent Manresa

CL 96591 GUILLEN MILLAN, ONA ESP 11 CA Igualada

CL 93254 BURON GRAO, ANNA ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 89586 CORONA RIVERA, ITZEL ESP 11 CA Nou Barris

CL 3781 ARNAU GIROS, LAIA ESP 11 CA Sant Just

CL 94385 GARCIA MUR, LARA ESP 11 CA Tarragona

CL 395 ACHIM , ANA MARIA ESP 11 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 91191 COSTA BOSCH, CLAUDIA ESP 12 CA Vic

CL 84018 LLORCA SIMO, MARTA ESP 11 CE Universitari

CL 90143 LORENTE HERNANDEZ, AINA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 7005 BATLLE RODRIGUEZ, JULIA ESP 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 95110 CHECA PLAZAS, LAIA ESP 11 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 91844 CADENAS ZAMORANO, AINA ESP 11 Pratenc AA

CL 5265 TALLÓN DÍAZ, INÉS ESP 12 UA Barberà

CT 649 MULINARI CERDÀ, ELSA ESP 12 UA Terrassa

600m FEM. AL _SUB12F
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CL 92770 CARRES CRUZ, AMALIA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 7734 VILADRICH BUENO, NOA ESP 12 Avinent Manresa

CL 1432 PUIG FERRERI, MARINA ESP 12 CA Igualada

CL 94188 GARCIA CHAPARRO, MARIA ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 93806 LEON GIMENEZ, NIRA ESP 11 CA Nou Barris

CL 1295 NASIROV , ROZA ESP 12 CA Sant Just

CL 4343 MARTINEZ PERALES, LUCIA ESP 12 CA Tarragona

CL 95446 RIBES MESALLES, AFRICA ESP 11 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 5552 MARIN CABARROCAS, JUDIT ESP 11 CA Vic

CL 2482 COLOME APRILE, VALENTINA ESP 11 CE Universitari

CL 5490 VAZQUEZ RIEGO, SILVIA ESP 12 Cornellà At.

CL 95344 BATLLE RODRIGUEZ, MARTA ESP 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 2581 AISA ARCHER, MARTINA ESP 11 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 3514 MARTOS PILLEROVA , SOFIA ESP 12 Pratenc AA

CL 89275 BIAOU NOE, CLARISSE ESP 11 UA Barberà

CT 851 MITJAVILA I DIAZ, EMMA ESP 11 UA Terrassa

CL 4227 WILLCOX , LILY GBR 12 AA Catalunya

CL 83877 GARCIA FRANCH, QUERALT ESP 11 Avinent Manresa

CL 93351 AGUILA CRIVILLES, NURIA ESP 11 CA Igualada

CL 94183 BLANCO GUTIERREZ, NOA ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 8168 MUÑOZ GONZALEZ, AINA ESP 12 CA Nou Barris

CL 3303 KOEPF , HANNAH ESP 11 CA Sant Just

CL 94384 FERRAN JIMENEZ, MARIA ESP 11 CA Tarragona

CL 8316 SIMÓ BERENGUÉ, EMMA ESP 12 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 6168 SOLÀ CASADO, MAGALÍ ESP 12 CA Vic

CL 3447 MIQUEL CABRER, AGNES ESP 11 CE Universitari

CL 91883 ALCANTARA REGUERO, AINHOA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 95415 MARTINEZ ALONSO, ITZIAR ESP 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92140 BARON ARMENTA, PAULA ESP 11 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 6396 ESTRELLA MIRALLES, MAIA ESP 11 Pratenc AA

CL 5240 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, VALERIA ESP 12 UA Barberà

CL 88802 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, HADA ESP 12 UA Terrassa

2.000m FEM. AL_SUB12F

60m tanques (0,50) FEM AL_SUB12F



CL 5371 CONDE ROCA, CLAUDIA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 4820 XARPELL LOPEZ, JANA ESP 11 Avinent Manresa

CL 7771 SANCHEZ GARCIA, MARTINA ESP 11 CA Igualada

CL 7970 NARANJO MOYANO, LIA ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 9108 FONTANALS , ANAIS ESP 11 CA Nou Barris

CL 49 MARIN PEÑARANDA, LUCIA ESP 12 CA Sant Just

CL 1089 MARTIN CUADRADO, MARIA ESP 12 CA Tarragona

CL 1105 MASOT LOMBARDO, AINA ESP 12 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 1996 OWWAMIFEMI ABISOLA, RACHEL NGR 12 CA Vic

CL 91676 CONTRERAS PUJOL, SARA ESP 11 CE Universitari

CL 8799 HERNAIZ MARTI, BERTA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 88540 LOBATO DURAN, SARA ESP 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 6265 RUBIO URGEL, LIDIA ESP 12 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 1637 ACEDO RODRIGUEZ, MARTINA ESP 12 Pratenc AA

CL 87543 IBAÑEZ VENTAJA, MIRIAM ESP 11 UA Barberà

CL 94115 GERHARD TORRA, ARLET ESP 11 UA Terrassa

CL 92772 CERVANTES GARCIA, LAIA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 83839 KAHIA EL HAKIM, SAFAE ESP 11 Avinent Manresa

CL 5698 HARO MAYOLAS, IVET ESP 11 CA Igualada

CL 94190 GIMENEZ NIKITINA, ANASTASIA ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 1872 TEIXEIRA BUENO, ARIADNA ESP 12 CA Sant Just

CL 7258 TEJERO CLAU, CARLOTA ESP 12 CA Tarragona

CL 4699 AGUILÀ LAMOLLA, PAULA ESP 12 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 91016 PAJAROLS SANTANERA, LAIA ESP 12 CA Vic

CL 2668 SOLE PALAU, BRUNA ESP 11 CE Universitari

CL 5500 DIALLO DIALLO, ASMAIA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 2953 ARILLA FORTUÑO, CLARA ESP 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 408 SANZ MORALES, JULIA ESP 11 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 1489 BUYREU ALIAS, ANNA ESP 12 Pratenc AA

CL 7062 MENCHON SUAREZ, AIXA ESP 11 UA Barberà

CT 563 HERNANDEZ HERRERO, LEYRE ESP 11 UA Terrassa

Alçada FEM. AL_SUB12F

Perxa FEM. AL_SUB12F



CL 92798 ROMERO ARTIGAS, ESTHER ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 95581 TRULLS TARRADELLAS, ONA ESP 11 Avinent Manresa

CL 7770 SIRVENT GRANADOS, CLAUDIA ESP 12 CA Igualada

CL 94204 ZAPATA SAN ANDRES, AROA ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 8166 PUJADAS ESCABROS, ESTEL ESP 11 CA Nou Barris

CL 92408 GONZALEZ DE MESA, MILENA ESP 11 CA Sant Just

CL 94390 JIMENEZ GARCIA, IRENE ESP 11 CA Tarragona

CL 370 MASSATI , MALAK ESP 12 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 5365 MARCOS SAÑÉ, JOANA ESP 12 CA Vic

CL 3450 PIERA PAJE, MARIONA ESP 11 CE Universitari

CL 91886 CEPEDA TEBAR, ALBA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 93522 SANCHEZ COROMINAS, ARIADNA ESP 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 447 CIURET PEREDO, ENARA ESP 12 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 4306 VILA RUIZ, IVET ESP 11 Pratenc AA

CL 5135 FLORENSA MELÉ, MAIKA ESP 12 UA Barberà

CL 95876 MORERA ARGILES, LAIA ESP 11 UA Terrassa

CL 92811 VIVES RASO, NAIA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 1832 PLANAS VIVES, JULIA ESP 12 Avinent Manresa

CL 4244 CRISTOBAL MORENO, GISELA ESP 11 CA Igualada

CL 96267 TELLEZ ROMO, MIREIA ESP 12 CA Mollet

CL 8178 ACEDO CASARES, MARIA ESP 11 CA Nou Barris

CL 92385 AGUT ALTELARREA, AINA ESP 11 CA Sant Just

CL 7607 PEREIRA CONTRERAS, STELLA ESP 11 CA Tarragona

CL 90546 JORDAN RIBA, ARAN ESP 11 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 93932 PARAREDA GAMERO, JULIA ESP 12 CA Vic

CL 4072 CRUCES ROSALES, NICOLE ESP 11 CE Universitari

CL 5496 LENGUA PONS, AINHOA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 2845 CANOVAS BAENA, LEIRE ESP 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 4681 ALVAREZ RIOS, EVA ESP 12 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 8409 NAVARRO PÉREZ, ALBA ESP 11 Pratenc AA

CL 91323 ACHA NICOLAS, EIRE ESP 11 UA Barberà

CT 1090 TERÉS AGUADO, EMMA ESP 11 UA Terrassa

Pes (2kg) FEM AL_SUB12F

Llargada FEM. AL_SUB12F



CL 1814 ROCA-CUSACHS VIVES, BRUNA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 87933 CORRONS ADELANTADO, GINA ESP 12 Avinent Manresa

CL 96587 FORTUNY CASTELLANO, MARIONA ESP 11 CA Igualada

CL 2029 DE DIOS FORNIELES, OLIMPIA ESP 12 CA Mollet

CL 96645 MULERO MONTOYA, QUERALT ESP 11 CA Nou Barris

CL 1988 SAYAGO LLIN, PAULA ESP 11 CA Sant Just

CL 4341 RULLO SALAS, LAURA ESP 12 CA Tarragona

CL 92991 GUILLEN CHARLES, HELENA ESP 11 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 6167 FIGUEROLA JUNCKS, TERESA ESP 11 CA Vic

CL 1039 RAMENTOL BARGALLO, IVET ESP 11 CE Universitari

CL 70 CISSE VEGA, ONA ESP 12 Cornellà At.

CL 2952 SARLE SOTO, ALBA ESP 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 6268 ABRIL CARBO, CARLOTA ESP 12 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 91843 GALAN RAMIREZ, OLIVIA ESP 11 Pratenc AA

CL 5038 OLIVER PEREZ, LEIRE ESP 12 UA Barberà

CT 1066 DELGADO GONZALEZ, LEYRE ESP 11 UA Terrassa

CL 2144 COBOS DURANGO, LUCIA ESP 12 AA Catalunya

CL 5221 FONT ARMENGAU, MARTINA ESP 12 Avinent Manresa

CL 1433 SANCHEZ FABREGAS, RUT ESP 12 CA Igualada

CL 4880 DI CRISCIO , VIVIANA ITA 12 CA Mollet

CL 8174 POTOLES SAUCO, MARIA ESP 11 CA Nou Barris

CL 1945 SERRA MONTOBBIO, GLORIA ESP 12 CA Sant Just

CL 4156 VIÑAS PEREZ, MARIA ESP 11 CA Tarragona

CL 92992 MARCH LLOBERA, MARTINA ESP 11 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 2620 BADJI , FATOU SEN 11 CA Vic

CL 4073 MONTALA POZO, MARIONA ESP 12 CE Universitari

CL 2962 CARRETE PRAT, NURIA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 92356 ALMUNIA FRONTAURA, VALERIA ESP 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 1477 DE PABLOS GUTIERREZ, EMMA ESP 12 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 518 LOPEZ ROLDAN, IVET ESP 12 Pratenc AA

CL 1857 BOTELLA RODRIGUEZ, MARINA ESP 12 UA Barberà

CT 686 PUIG RODENAS, JULIA ESP 12 UA Terrassa

Disc(600g) FEM._SUB12F

Pilota (400g) FEM._SUB12F



CL 92765 BORRAJO SABAL, DANIELA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 95582 BATRIU CENTELLAS, MARINA ESP 12 Avinent Manresa

CL 1431 PUIG FERRERI, VALERIA ESP 12 CA Igualada

CL 78192 ANDRES VILA, GISELA ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 84217 HERNANDEZ RUBIO, AINA ESP 12 CA Nou Barris

CL 1961 SUÑE SANZ, FLAVIA ESP 12 CA Sant Just

CL 94381 DE LA ROSA FORTUNY, IRENE ESP 11 CA Tarragona

CL 348 EROLES MESEGUE, ETNA ESP 12 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 87872 SAÑAS CAPDEVILA, QUERALT ESP 11 CA Vic

CL 95084 MANGAS BOTEY, OLIVIA ESP 12 CE Universitari

CL 3849 BADIA MUNDET, MARIONA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 85213 GARCIA RICO, JULIA ESP 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 93557 PIAZUELO LORCA, VEGA ESP 11 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 4304 ÁLVAREZ JIMÉNEZ, MARÍA ESP 12 Pratenc AA

CL 89271 AUBIA GARCIA, GINA ESP 12 UA Barberà

CL 93553 SERNA MARTINEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 11 UA Terrassa

2.000m Marxa FEM. en pista_SUB12F



CL 5371 CONDE ROCA, CLAUDIA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 5574 GIRON MIRANDA, ANNA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 92798 ROMERO ARTIGAS, ESTHER ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 92811 VIVES RASO, NAIA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 83877 GARCIA FRANCH, QUERALT ESP 11 Avinent Manresa

CL 83839 KAHIA EL HAKIM, SAFAE ESP 11 Avinent Manresa

CL 1832 PLANAS VIVES, JULIA ESP 12 Avinent Manresa

CL 95581 TRULLS TARRADELLAS, ONA ESP 11 Avinent Manresa

CL 93351 AGUILA CRIVILLES, NURIA ESP 11 CA Igualada

CL 5698 HARO MAYOLAS, IVET ESP 11 CA Igualada

CL 4242 MORENO ALCALA, NOA ESP 11 CA Igualada

CL 7771 SANCHEZ GARCIA, MARTINA ESP 11 CA Igualada

CL 78192 ANDRES VILA, GISELA ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 93254 BURON GRAO, ANNA ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 94190 GIMENEZ NIKITINA, ANASTASIA ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 7970 NARANJO MOYANO, LIA ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 84542 BENITO ARILLA, IRIA ESP 11 CA Nou Barris

CL 93797 GASCON CARO, EMMA ESP 12 CA Nou Barris

CL 93806 LEON GIMENEZ, NIRA ESP 11 CA Nou Barris

CL 8168 MUÑOZ GONZALEZ, AINA ESP 12 CA Nou Barris

CL 3490 FILLOL GARCIA, MARTINA ESP 11 CA Sant Just

CL 1694 SANZ RODRIGUEZ, BLANCA ESP 12 CA Sant Just

CL 1988 SAYAGO LLIN, PAULA ESP 11 CA Sant Just

CL 1872 TEIXEIRA BUENO, ARIADNA ESP 12 CA Sant Just

CL 7252 DIAZ MUSTE, NORA ESP 11 CA Tarragona

CL 94390 JIMENEZ GARCIA, IRENE ESP 11 CA Tarragona

CL 1088 RAMOS RUSSO, AGUSTINA ESP 12 CA Tarragona

CL 7256 SAMPER PEREZ, CLARA ESP 11 CA Tarragona

CL 1105 MASOT LOMBARDO, AINA ESP 12 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 370 MASSATI , MALAK ESP 12 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 5833 MONSÓ LAPLAZA, JÚLIA ESP 11 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 8316 SIMÓ BERENGUÉ, EMMA ESP 12 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 5365 MARCOS SAÑÉ, JOANA ESP 12 CA Vic

CL 1996 OWWAMIFEMI ABISOLA, RACHEL NGR 12 CA Vic

CL 91016 PAJAROLS SANTANERA, LAIA ESP 12 CA Vic

CL 93932 PARAREDA GAMERO, JULIA ESP 12 CA Vic

CL 4072 CRUCES ROSALES, NICOLE ESP 11 CE Universitari

CL 84018 LLORCA SIMO, MARTA ESP 11 CE Universitari

CL 3450 PIERA PAJE, MARIONA ESP 11 CE Universitari

CL 2668 SOLE PALAU, BRUNA ESP 11 CE Universitari

CL 91883 ALCANTARA REGUERO, AINHOA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 5500 DIALLO DIALLO, ASMAIA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 5496 LENGUA PONS, AINHOA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 90143 LORENTE HERNANDEZ, AINA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 88540 LOBATO DURAN, SARA ESP 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 95415 MARTINEZ ALONSO, ITZIAR ESP 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 93522 SANCHEZ COROMINAS, ARIADNA ESP 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro

4x60m FEM. AL_SUB12F



CL 88556 TAVARES LLORENS, MARINA ESP 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 2581 AISA ARCHER, MARTINA ESP 11 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 95110 CHECA PLAZAS, LAIA ESP 11 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 447 CIURET PEREDO, ENARA ESP 12 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 408 SANZ MORALES, JULIA ESP 11 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 1637 ACEDO RODRIGUEZ, MARTINA ESP 12 Pratenc AA

CL 4877 MARTÍNEZ GONZÁLEZ, CARLA ESP 11 Pratenc AA

CL 6397 NEBOT BOESE, ONA ESP 11 Pratenc AA

CL 4306 VILA RUIZ, IVET ESP 11 Pratenc AA

CL 5240 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, VALERIA ESP 12 UA Barberà

CL 5135 FLORENSA MELÉ, MAIKA ESP 12 UA Barberà

CL 87543 IBAÑEZ VENTAJA, MIRIAM ESP 11 UA Barberà

CL 95710 LAZARO VALLEJO, SARA ESP 12 UA Barberà

CT 1061 CASARRUBIO GOMEZ, NEREA ESP 11 UA Terrassa

CT 1063 CASTELLET FREIXA, JULIETA ESP 11 UA Terrassa

CT 1076 MORENO , PAULA ITA 11 UA Terrassa

CT 853 RODENAS VAZQUEZ, ONA ESP 12 UA Terrassa



CL 92770 CARRES CRUZ, AMALIA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 92772 CERVANTES GARCIA, LAIA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 5236 CHICOT DE LA FUENTE, ARIADNA ESP 12 AA Catalunya

CL 4132 MANUBENS CAYUELA, JANA ESP 11 Avinent Manresa

CL 5121 VARGAS MARTIN, PAULA ESP 12 Avinent Manresa

CL 7734 VILADRICH BUENO, NOA ESP 12 Avinent Manresa

CL 96591 GUILLEN MILLAN, ONA ESP 11 CA Igualada

CL 1432 PUIG FERRERI, MARINA ESP 12 CA Igualada

CL 1431 PUIG FERRERI, VALERIA ESP 12 CA Igualada

CL 94183 BLANCO GUTIERREZ, NOA ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 94188 GARCIA CHAPARRO, MARIA ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 94204 ZAPATA SAN ANDRES, AROA ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 8179 ALBERO MONTELLA, CARLA ESP 11 CA Nou Barris

CL 4513 CERVANTES QUEROL, MERCE ESP 12 CA Nou Barris

CL 89586 CORONA RIVERA, ITZEL ESP 11 CA Nou Barris

CL 3781 ARNAU GIROS, LAIA ESP 11 CA Sant Just

CL 3303 KOEPF , HANNAH ESP 11 CA Sant Just

CL 1295 NASIROV , ROZA ESP 12 CA Sant Just

CL 94384 FERRAN JIMENEZ, MARIA ESP 11 CA Tarragona

CL 85129 MARTOS TEIXIDO, RIHANA ESP 12 CA Tarragona

CL 1495 NIN NAVAS, ADA ESP 12 CA Tarragona

CL 395 ACHIM , ANA MARIA ESP 11 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 92992 MARCH LLOBERA, MARTINA ESP 11 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 95446 RIBES MESALLES, AFRICA ESP 11 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 91191 COSTA BOSCH, CLAUDIA ESP 12 CA Vic

CL 5552 MARIN CABARROCAS, JUDIT ESP 11 CA Vic

CL 87872 SAÑAS CAPDEVILA, QUERALT ESP 11 CA Vic

CL 91676 CONTRERAS PUJOL, SARA ESP 11 CE Universitari

CL 3447 MIQUEL CABRER, AGNES ESP 11 CE Universitari

CL 4073 MONTALA POZO, MARIONA ESP 12 CE Universitari

CL 2962 CARRETE PRAT, NURIA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 91886 CEPEDA TEBAR, ALBA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 91887 GARCIA ARRIBAS, EMMA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 7005 BATLLE RODRIGUEZ, JULIA ESP 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 95344 BATLLE RODRIGUEZ, MARTA ESP 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85213 GARCIA RICO, JULIA ESP 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92140 BARON ARMENTA, PAULA ESP 11 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 1477 DE PABLOS GUTIERREZ, EMMA ESP 12 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 482 PABLOS GUTIERREZ, MIREIA ESP 12 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 1489 BUYREU ALIAS, ANNA ESP 12 Pratenc AA

CL 91844 CADENAS ZAMORANO, AINA ESP 11 Pratenc AA

CL 6396 ESTRELLA MIRALLES, MAIA ESP 11 Pratenc AA

CL 91323 ACHA NICOLAS, EIRE ESP 11 UA Barberà

CL 89275 BIAOU NOE, CLARISSE ESP 11 UA Barberà

CL 5265 TALLÓN DÍAZ, INÉS ESP 12 UA Barberà

CT 1386 BERREZOUK CHERRAD, HAFSA ESP 12 UA Terrassa

CT 1532 CHOUACHE SKOURI, SOUHAILA ESP 11 UA Terrassa

CT 1402 MARAÑON TORRES, MARTINA ESP 11 UA Terrassa

3x600m FEM. AL_SUB12F


